
 

 
Apricot Snow   $3.45 
Raspberry Snow   $3.45 
Lemon Saucer   $3.45 

 

Dark Alfajor   $4.00 
White Alfajor   $4.00 
Argentine Alfajor  $4.00 
Divorced Alfajor   $4.00 

 

Pecan Wedding   $2.45 
Almond Butter   $2.45 
Choco Almond Butter  $2.45 

 

Rainbow Sprinkles  $1.65 
Chocolate Sprinkles  $1.65 

 

Coconut Macaroon ✪  $3.45 
Divorced Macaroon ✪  $3.85 

 

Oatmeal Raisin   $4.00 
Chocolate Chip    $4.00 
Chocolate Chip Walnuts  $4.00 
Choco Munchis   $4.00 
Cinnamon Sugar   $4.00 

 

Nutella Blast   $3.45 
Choco Scrabble   $3.25 

 

Merengue Bags ✪  $7.95 

Our Famous Cakes 
 

 

Vanilla Cakes 
 

Whipped Crème Fillings: 
 

Pineapple Coconut               Mango & Cream  
Banana Foster                Fresh Berries Torte            

Raspberries & Cream     Strawberries & Cream 
 

 

Cream Cheese Fillings: 
 

Dulce de Leche 
Lemon Raspberry 

White Chocolate Raspberry 
White Chocolate Strawberry 

Marjar Blanco (Caramel Pecan) 
Lemon Torte 

 

Chocolate Cakes 
Available Fillings: 

 

Chocolate Raspberry 
Chocolate Strawberry 

Chocolate Mocha Pecan 
Chocolate Dulce de Leche    

Chocolate Coffee Buttercream 
Triple Chocolate 

Chocolate Fudge           Chocolate Mousse 
Chocolate Mocha          German Chocolate 

 

 

Specialty Cakes 
Available Fillings: 

Almondine 
Boston Crème 

Old Fashion Yellow 
Italian Caramel Cream* 

Hummingbird 
Nutella Buttercream 

Carrot Grand Marnier  
Chocolate Silk ✪               

Jack Daniel’s                Oreo Cookie 
Black Forest      Chocolate Flourless ✪ 

Tres Leches               Cuatro Leches 
Tiramisu      Red Velvet       Carrot                   

 

 

Cheesecakes (10” +) 
Traditional New York  

Key Lime       Dulce de Leche        Chocolate   
Mango       German Chocolate     Raspberry  

   Turtle               Brownie               Strawberry      
 

������� 
 

Premium cake (italic)  
Gluten-free (✪) 

 

Size   Servings (May vary) Price  Premium Flavor 

Baked Empanadas 
 

Beef   $4.00 
Spinach  $4.00 
Chicken  $4.00 
Chicken Mole  $4.00 

 

Apple   $4.00 
Pumpkin  $4.00 
Spinach & Egg $4.00 
Sausage & Egg $4.00 

 

Chorizo & Egg $4.00 
Ham & Cheese $4.00 

Custom Cakes & Catering for any occasion & event! 
 

WEDDING � BIRTHDAY � BABY SHOWER � GRADUATION � AND MORE! 

Prices are subject to change. 
Custom cakes priced on an individual basis. 

ALL NATURAL + PRESERVATIVE-FREE + HANDMADE 

� � 

 

 
Croissant   $3.00 
Chocolate Croissant  $4.00 
Cinnamon Roll   $3.45 
Pecan Roll   $3.45 
Cherry Turnover  $3.45 
Cheese Puly   $3.45 
Pastry Bubu   $3.45 
Cinnamon Scone   $3.45 
Double Chocolate Chip Muffin $3.00 
Blueberry Muffin  $3.00 
Banana Nut Muffin  $3.00 
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Rustika Café and Bakery 
ALL-NATURAL+PRESERVATIVE-FREE+HANDMADE 

 
Desserts & Pies 

Key Lime Pie   $8.00 
Pumpkin Pie (Seasonal)  $8.00 
Apple Pie   $8.00 
Pecan Pie   $8.00 

 
 

Crème Brulee ✪   $8.00 
Chocolate Silk ✪   $8.00 
Oreo Cookie Silk   $8.00 

 
 

Pumpkin Cheesecake (Seasonal) $8.00 
New York Cheesecake  $8.00 

 
 

Éclair    $4.75 
Cake Slice   $8.50 
Flourless Chocolate Cake Slice ✪ $8.50 

 
 

Squares 
Brownie   $4.50 
Brownie Cheesecake  $4.50 
Lemon Crumble   $4.50 

 
 

Cake Cups 
Tiramisu   $8.00 
Tres Leches   $8.00 
Jack Daniel’s Mousse  $8.00 

 
 

 

 

6” 
8” 
10” 
12” 
14” 
16” 

 
¼ Sheet 
½ Sheet 

Full Sheet 
 

4 to 6 
8 to 10 
12 to 15 
20 to 25 
30 to 40 
50 to 60 

 
15 to 20 
30 to 40 
60 to 80 

 

$40 
$50 
$63 
$93 
$144 
$195 

 
$73 
$140 
$230 

 
 

$83 
$120 
$175 
$235 

 
$93 
$180 
$285 

 

A
ll products are produced in the sam

e kitchen. If you have any allergies, eat at your ow
n risk. 

Handmade Cookies 

Freshly Baked Pastries 


